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Positive Today: 713 

 
Recovered Today: 2155 

 

 Death Today: 05 
 

 Active Cases: 8235 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 3.01% R% Recovery Percentage: 87.10% 

 
1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 86561  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 75391 (87.10%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3022 (3.49%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 215 (0.25%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 22944  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 23448  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 868539  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 722 499 42922 35 4124 47046 574 

Bageshwar 498 733 23328 16 2013 25341 576 

Chamoli 758 808 26646 81 2806 29452 1273 

Champawat 1390 542 34372 13 1731 36103 1463 

Dehradun 9572 9447 244275 227 30750 275025 3245 

Haridwar 4774 5190 242354 107 12247 254601 1254 

Nainital 1236 1045 44084 48 10900 54984 551 

Pauri Garhwal 1459 1226 46189 39 4894 51083 532 

Pithoragarh 738 508 24521 23 2325 26846 871 

Rudraprayag 294 548 17823 48 2572 20395 155 

Tehri Garhwal 298 317 18307 19 2190 20497 634 

US Nagar 1279 1745 84467 43 8531 92998 229 

Uttarkashi 430 336 19251 14 1478 20729 393 

Total 23448 22944 868539 713 86561 955100 11750 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4124 3626 147 4 353 

Bageshwar 2013 1896 44 0 77 

Chamoli 2806 2259 451 3 95 

Champawat 1731 1081 632 1 20 

Dehradun 30750 26179 4245 131 330 

Haridwar 12247 11611 432 20 214 

Nainital 10900 10795 110 28 37 

Pauri Garhwal 4894 2545 1373 14 969 

Pithoragarh 2325 1957 252 4 124 

Rudraprayag 2572 2100 351 1 120 

Tehri Garhwal 2190 1821 93 1 282 

U.S. Nagar 8531 8255 41 5 254 

Uttarkashi 1478 1266 64 3 147 

Total 86561 75391 8235 215 3022 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

 

District Cumulative Deaths Name of The  Hospitals No. of Deaths 

Dehradun  131 

AIIMS Rishikesh, Dehradun 1 

Shri Mahant Indiresh Hospital, 
Dehradun 

1 

Synergy Hospital, Dehradun 1 

Nainital 28  
BC Joshi Hospital (DRDO) 1 

Brijlal Hospital ,Nainital 1 

Grand Total 5 

 

 

 

Check Your COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

or Scan the QR Code Below  
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Details of State Control Room 

E-mail: covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com, idsputtarakhand@gmail.com  

Toll free No: 104/01352609500 

 Whatsapp No. 9412080544 

 

Districts District Control Room Number 

Almora 05962-237874, 05962-237876, 05962-231205 

Bageshwar 05963-221822, 05963-297515, 7895235220 

Chamoli 7617429778, 9068787120, 7830839443, 01372-252187, 01372-251437 

Champawat 05965-230943, 05965-230819 

Dehradun 0135-2724506, 1800-180-2525, 0135-2609200 

Haridwar 01334-239072, 01332-265201, 265202, 265203, 265209 

Nainital 05946-281234 

Pauri Garhwal 01368-222213, 7302796031 

Pithoragarh 05964-297551 

Tehri Garhwal 01376-234793 

Rudraprayag 01364-233727, 7456003173, 7456003162, 8920456016, 7078301730 

U.S. Nagar 05944-246590, 05944-250100, 05944-250101 

Uttarkashi 01374-222641, 7417162869 
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COVID-19 Vaccination 

               9 t h  February 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                      1301 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          31514 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         8524328 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         7712777 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:     333760 

  
 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand  
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

15-17 
years 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

15-17 
years   
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

18+ years 
Partially 

vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both 
Dose 

Coverage 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 

(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 

(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

1st And 
2nd 

Dose 

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 26832 7177 381592 349768 6020 6025 9954 9746 20379 891 364 
Bageshwar 13700 7052 185817 169451 2514 2520 2320 2395 16234 426 174 
Chamoli 18352 8695 274052 263992 3987 4018 6491 6623 17766 912 319 
Champawat 11546 4614 183157 169476 2252 2301 7556 7378 12139 654 93 
Dehradun 86503 26020 1566673 1414870 37239 36476 30659 30850 76077 6441 1016 
Haridwar 66130 19243 1504537 1429527 17780 17595 48438 48363 36694 3585 535 
Nainital 43289 12579 752131 715195 14186 13781 20098 20098 32358 3186 630 
Pauri 29399 6999 451465 393338 7914 7880 7095 7097 23369 1324 358 
Pithoragarh 20886 6237 325534 308817 4095 4108 8318 8399 14317 674 506 
Rudraprayag 11600 6642 173018 156446 2465 2453 2690 2712 6884 574 137 
Tehri 27382 12559 397705 350548 6252 6307 4923 5029 25846 2280 362 
US Nagar 68110 21051 1344944 1322755 12471 12534 34737 33770 30879 4933 359 
Uttarkashi 15168 3705 235892 219033 3461 3481 4999 5049 20818 633 148 

Total 438897 142573 7776517 7263216 120636 119479 188278 187509 333760 26513 5001 


